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Campaign Finance Receipts

& Expenditures Report
7/25/2022

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing

Campaign Candidate Name: Silas J Miller

Finance Address: 203 S Lorraine Ave
Filing Report ^^

City: Wichita Zip: 67211 County: Sedgwick

Home Phone: Business Phone:

Office Sought: State Representative District: 86

SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2022 through 7/21/2022)

1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD

2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD

4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD

6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Governmental Ethics Commission
901 S. Kansas Ave.

Topeka,KS66612
Office (785) 296-4219

Fax (785) 296-2548
ethics.kansas.gov

Termination Report

(Schedule A) view/print

(Add Lines 1 and 2)

(Schedule C) view/print

Subtract Line 4 from 3)

(Schedule B) view/prmt

(Schedule D) view/print

$0.00

$2,753.00

$2,753.00

$348.00

$2,405.00

$0.00

$0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the
best of my knowledge and belief is tme, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this
document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 7/25/2022 10:22:06 PM
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Silas J Miller
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Campaign Finance Schedule A Report

SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Silas J Miller

Date

07/20/22

07/19/22

07/15/22

07/07/22

07/02/22

07/01/22

07/01/22

07/01/22

06/30/22

06/29/22

06/29/22

06/29/22

06/29/22

Name and Address
of Contributor

Michael Tom Sawyer
1041 S Elizabeth
Wichita KS 67213

Jenna Bruggeman
1203SGinkgoLn
Andover KS 67002

Elisa Stauffer

2813EMantaneCt
Wichita KS 67219

Aimee White
228 S Crestway St
Wichita KS 67218

Jan Deeds

6550 N 148th St
Lincoln NE 68527

Mid-America Carpenters
Regional Council
1401 HamptonAve
St Louis MO 63139

Tara Ratliff
138 Tumbleweed Dr
Robertsville MO 63072

Chris Reyes
6324 N Chisholm Pointe Ct
Park City KS 67219

Hannah Scott
1106 W 14th StN
Wichita KS 67203

KTLA Consumer/Civil
Justice PAC
719SWVanBuren
Topeka KS 66603

Gabrielle Moser
6016 Parkmeadow Dr
Arlington TX 76018

Susan Plug
789 Bever Dr
Towanda KS 67144

Faith Pulliam

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-

funds, Other

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

Check

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

Check

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

Business Owner

HR

Physician

PA

Not Employed

PAC

Educator

Logistics

Recruitment &
Communications
Specialist

PAC

Teacher

Sales associate

Hairstylist

Amount

$6,00

$20.00

$100.00

$25.00

$100.00

$500.00

$25.00

$100.00

$20.00

$500.00

$25.00

$5.00

$25.00
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06/28/22

06/28/22

06/26/22

06/24/22

06/24/22

06/24/22

06/24/22

06/20/22

06/20/22

,M

9100 E Harry Street APT
302
Wichita KS 67207

Barbara Johnson
12119MeribeauCt
Wichita KS 67235

Kay Ward
3107 E English
Wichita KS 67211

Emily Umana
1619NDeckerSt
Wichita KS 67235

Tiandra Tran
10H4EWmdemereCir
Wichita KS 67226

Ellen Von Hoene
546 N Belmont Ave

Wichita KS 67208

Bailey Russell
203 S lorraine

Wichita KS 67211

Makenna Jones
355 n Erie st
Wichita KS 67214

Michael Tom Sawyer
1041 S Elizabeth
Wichita KS 67213

Michael Tom Sawyer
1041 S Elizabeth
Wichita KS 67213

Campaign Finance

Check

Check

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

schedule A Report

Retired

Retired

Senior Quality Inspector

Hair stylist

Hairdresser

Hair stylist

Manager

Business Owner

Business Owner

$500.00

$300.00

$50.00

$250.00

$25.00

$27.00

$100.00

$25.00

$25.00

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$2753.00

$0
$0
$0

$2753.001
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Campaign Finance Schedule C Report

SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Silas J Miller

Date

07/21/22

07/04/22

Name and Address

Ad Astra Agency
500 Topeka UNIT 6
Wichita KS 67202

Dillons
3020 E Douglas
Wichita KS 67214

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Fundraising Expenses Fundraising Letters

Postage/Shipping Stamps

Amount

$250.00

$58.00

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD

$308.00

$40.001

$348.00]
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